
  
         Full Name of Scout Participant    

Addendum 1 – Activities / Events / Camping for 2020 

Initial Approval for each 
event below: 

 
 

Fri. Jan 17 Sun. Jan 19 Black Rock Yes 
 

Fri. Feb. 14 Sun. Feb. 16 Puddingstone Yes 
 
 

Fri. Mar. 20 Wed. Mar. 22                      Calico  
Yes 

 
 

Fri. Apr. 17 Sun. Apr. 19 Canyon RV Yes 
 

Fri. May 15 Sun. May 17 Ironwood Yes 
 

Fri. Jun 19 Sun. Jun 21 Falcon Group Yes 
 

Sun. Jul 12 Sat. Jul 18 Camp Whittset Yes 
 

Fri. Aug 14 Sun. Aug 17  Fiesta Island Yes 
 

Fri. Sept. 18 Sun. Sept. 20  San Clemente Yes 
 

Fri. Oct. 16 Sun. Oct. 18  Hanna Flats Yes 

 
Fri. Nov. 20 Sun. Nov. 22 TBD Yes 

 

 
 

Parent's 
Initial 

Over 
Night? Activity / Event / Camping End Date Start Date 


